VONCO PRODUCTS COMPANY FACT SHEET

Vonco Products: We Care More

Company Information

Founded 1955 (privately held)

Address Vonco Products, LLC

10826 250th Avenue Trevor, Wisconsin 53179

Contact (800) 323-9077

sales@vonco.com
www.vonco.com

Employees 197

Socials https://www.linkedin.com/company/vonco-products-inc/

About Vonco

Vonco Products (<u>www.vonco.com</u>) delivers the experience, innovation, technology, and creativity needed to take ideas from concept to commercialization — as quickly as possible. Both a packaging company and a components company, Vonco fills a unique space of manufacturing both custom flexible packaging solutions, and custom flexible component solutions. Vonco started as a custom equipment and packaging pioneer. Now with over sixty years of experience, equipment requests have shifted to designing and manufacturing customized plastic products, packaging and components. The unparalleled ability to customize liquid tight bags of any desired shape or fitment using both supported and unsupported films gives Vonco an edge over peers in medical and consumer markets.

CEO Profile

Keith Smith President & CEO

Keith is the President and CEO of Vonco Products. Prior to acquiring Vonco in December of 2012, he served as a General Manager of Carbonless Rolls and Security Papers for Appleton Papers, the largest division of a \$1BN paper company. Keith holds a bachelor's degree in industrial engineering as well as an MBA from Northern Illinois University and Lean and Six Sigma certifications from the University of Michigan. He has a passion for cultivating infectious energy within his organizations and for innovation, creation, inspiration, and adventure. He generously contributes both time and resources to fellow entrepreneurs, education, athletics, and health endeavors.

https://keithsmith.io/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/keith-smith-725508b/

Media Inquiries

Brittany Pullen
Vonco Products
Marketing & Communications Manager

484/4; : /946:

brittany@vonco.com

Richard Fountain Richard Allan Marketing Founder | Chief Strategist 781-548-1371

rfountain@richard-allan.com

